1st

T2nd

T2nd

T4th

T4th

T4th

20-Aug-24

Senior League Team Best Ball 2 BB/4 Net

Beverly Doughty
Carol Pollard
Wanda Goodwin
Tom Graham

Steve Bearce
Richard Burnell
David Curtis
Leo Murawski

Ed Doughty
Paul Cobb

Stan Thims
Mark LaVoie

Kevin Brown
Brien Richards
David Curtis
Leo Murawski

Paul Nilsen
David Luce

Stan Roma
Ron Smith

Reggie Grant
Neil Maietta
Mark Hammond
Mark Thibeault

Team Score

S7

63

63

64

64

Front 9

Earnings

13.75ea

10.00ea

10.00ea




7th Al Tarkinson

David Brown

Stanlee Emerson 65
Paul Thibodeau

Closest to the Pin Results
#4 No Winner

#6 Paul Cobb 2'4"

5.00







